1 November 2010

MMCC @ BRCCC 1 November 2010

Heat 3

Started 21:19 Finished 21:24

Pos Car
1 2
2 1
3 3
4 4
Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 11.96 10.92
2 10.68 10.95
3 10.74 10.85
4 10.93 10.82
5 11.01 10.79
6 10.82 10.85
7 11.04 10.96
8 11.05 10.98
9 10.96 10.91
10 10.98 11.10
11 10.93 10.88
12 10.99 11.01
13 11.22 10.77
14 11.29 11.03
15 11.10 10.99
16 11.64 10.78
17 11.19 11.20
18 12.06 10.82
19 11.15 10.79
20 11.13 10.76
21 11.01 11.06
22 11.07 10.96
23 10.97 11.70
24 10.99 10.63
25 11.14 10.87
26 10.91 10.87
27 10.99 10.79
28 11.35 11.10

Printed at 22:03:54 on 01/11/2010.

(Touring Car)

Round 3 Results

Driver

Danny Holmes

Andy Murray Associated
Thomas Ridgley

Mark Jordan

Car 4

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Xray

Xray

2005 bbk Software Ltd

TCS
Tamiya TRF416X

T3

28/
28/
26/
16/

Result FTQ

306
311

183

.14 FTQ 10.93
.30 FTQ 11.12
308.

64 11.87

.64 11.48

Av Lap Best

Heat 3

(Touring Car)

bbkRC Eco

Page 1



